XVIII M.P.M. Trofej "Cara Konstantina"

Nis, 29-5-2021

Disciplina 28
29-Maj-21 - 16:49

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod3
3 RISTIC, Iva

4 SOBIC, Sasa
5 CIRKOVIC, Andrea

Grupa2od 3

2 GALJAK, Isidora

3 STOIC, Melanija

4 NIKOLIC, Neda

5 RADOS, Helena

6 STEFANOVIC, Marija
7 SANICANIN, Dunja

Grupa3od 3

1 MILETIC, Ana

2 STAJKOVIC, Andjela
3 MIRKOVIC, Danica

4 STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
5 MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

6 RISTIC, Minja

7 TOMAC, Martina

8 ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana

G.R.
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10
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07
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Nis 2005
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Pirat

Bor

Crnica

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Sveti Nikola

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Viking

Napredak

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pirat

Dubocica

Crnica

Crnica

1:37.88
1:39.89

1:34.76
1:30.76
1:28.93
1:30.38
1:32.51
1:34.99

1:26.31
1:25.10
1:18.46
1:16.03
1:18.42
1:19.60
1:26.11
1:27.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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